Diagnosis EKG Cable & Accessories
EKG (Diagnosis EKG Cable & Accessories)227
Specification Compliance with
ANSI/AAMI EC53
IEC 60601-1
ISO 10933-1
ISO 10933-5
ISO 10933-10

239
V
Type Designation Mainly Compatible Brands
V: Cardiogram ECG cable with leadwires
Brand code:
as 041: Bionet, 040: Biosys
Yoke type:
A: One-piece, B: Lifelinc,
C: Din style, D: AA style,  E: VS style
I: IEC, A: AHA
N: no Resistance,
A: 4.7 kΩ Resistance,
B: 10kΩ Resistance,
C: 20 kΩ Resistance,
D: 10kΩ+discharge,
E: 20 KΩ+SPD (Surge
    protection device)
Patient end termination:
B: Banana Plug, C: Clip,
D: DIN3.0 Plug, S: Snap
 (Diagnosis EKG Cable & Accessories)  EKG 228
INSTRUMENT
CONNECTOR
Trunk Cable
Yoke
Electrocardiograph
Lead set
Philips
GE-Marquette
Schiller
Nihon Kohden
Spacelabs
Mindray (China)
Mortara
Fukuda Denshi
Edan (China)
EKG (Diagnosis EKG Cable & Accessories)229
Lead Position Marked
12 Lead: I
Standard IEC
12 Lead: A
Standard AHA
S: Standard Snap
C: Clip (type RL Grabber)
D: Din 3.0
B: Banana 4.0
EKG Accessories
EKG Cable & Leadwires
RA
 (Diagnosis EKG Cable & Accessories)  EKG 230

 (Direct-Connect EKG Cables)  EKG 234
Compatible Nihon Kohden, Biocare/Cardioline
Connector OEM # DescriptionsOrder Code
BA-902D
BJ-900P
45502-NK
Banana, No Resistance, IECVA009BNI
BIOCARE:101B, 101G, 1200,
300, 300G, 9803, ECG-101
Cardioline:AR1200 viewBT,
AR1200adv, AR2100 viewBT,
AR2100adv, AR600adv
Nihon Kohden:ECG-9620/
9010/9020, ECG-9022/9110/
9130/9132/ Dongjiang
VA001BNA
VA001BNI
VA001BAA
VA001BAINihon Kohden:
Cardiofax 6151/6353,
Cardiofax EKG-8270/8350/
8370/8420/8423/8450/8453/
8820/8823/8830/9130
Nihon Kohden:
Cardiofax Q ECG-9110K
Cardiofax Q ECG-9130K
ECG-9130P, ECG-9620P
special screw,
imperial standard(SAE)
BSM-2301, BSM-2353,